FEATURES
HR-1310
HUMIDITY CONTROLLER
BENEFITS
• Electronic, Microprocessor based
• High polymer resistive sensor
• Selectable humidification /
dehumidification output

HR 13 _ 0 X -2X*
Subject to technical alteration
MODEL DESIGNATION
HR
SWITCH OPTIONS DISPLAY
2X == 2-positionNone
LED display 3D == 3-point
CONTROL OUTPUTS SPECIAL FEATURES
0 =  No Switch
2 =  LOW/OFF,
MED/HI
X = None
WIRING DIAGRAMS
06
/1
1
-13 D
NOTES :     applicable to models (E) with external sensor
*
POWER SUPPLY
1 =  230V AC, 50Hz, 1Ph
2 =    24V AC, 50Hz, 1Ph **
                        With internal Heat/Cool changeover switch
                   *